 FUTURE INTEGRATED
The new Integral process thermostats
LAUDA Integral
NEW
2
TOTALLY
INTEGRAL
 Powerful and dynamic

Thanks to the integrated pressure sensor, the flow rate can be optimized or limited as required
on the application side, independently of the pressure in the Integral.
Part Number Designation Description
L003217
LAUDA MID 80 flow controller
LiBus, compatible with Integral XT and Integral P
Permissible temperature control media: Water/glycol mixtures
Working temperature range: −40 ... 140 °C
Flow control range: 0.2 ... 70 L/min
Flow control accuracy (20 °C; 20 L/min; 1 bar): 0.2 ± L/min
LSOZ0015 Hose set M38 × 1.5 I to M30 × 1.5 I Two-piece, 1.9 m long / 19 mm insulation
LSOZ0033 Hose set M38 × 1.5 at both ends Two-piece, 1.9 m long / 19 mm insulation
LAUDA
Integral XT /
Integral P
Flow control range: 0.2 ... 70 L/min
Measuring accuracy: ± 0.3 % of the measurement value
Control accuracy: ± 0.2 L/min
Application
3-way-
valve
Flow
meter
Pressure
sensor
   21
Further information available at www.lauda.de/en/accessories
Part Number Description Length (cm) di (mm) da (mm) Temp. range °C Insulation
Metal hoses
LZM 091 Metal hose M30 × 1.5 I - M30 × 1.5 I 100 20 76 −100 … 350 Multi-layered insulation
LZM 092 Metal hose M30 × 1.5 I - M30 × 1.5 I 200 20 76 −100 … 350 Multi-layered insulation
LZM 093 Metal hose M30 × 1.5 I - M30 × 1.5 I 300 20 76 −100 … 350 Multi-layered insulation
LZM 087 Metal hose M30 × 1.5 I - M30 × 1.5 I 100 20 76 −90 … 150 Single-layered insulation
LZM 088 Metal hose M30 × 1.5 I - M30 × 1.5 I 200 20 76 −90 … 150 Single-layered insulation
LZM 089 Metal hose M30 × 1.5 I - M30 × 1.5 I 300 20 76 −90 … 150 Single-layered insulation
LZM 094 Metal hose M38 × 1.5 I - M38 × 1.5 I 100 25 78 −100 … 350 Multi-layered insulation
LZM 095 Metal hose M38 × 1.5 I - M38 × 1.5 I 200 25 78 −100 … 350 Multi-layered insulation
LZM 096 Metal hose M38 × 1.5 I - M38 × 1.5 I 300 25 78 −100 … 350 Multi-layered insulation
LZM 075 Metal hose  G¾" I - G¾" I 100 20 51 −50 … 150 Single-layered insulation
LZM 076 Metal hose  G¾" I - G¾" I 200 20 51 −50 … 150 Single-layered insulation
Part Number Designation Description / Connection
Adapter M30 × 1.5 Stainless steel
HKA 161 (Fig.) left Nipple ½" nipple with ball bush
HKA 162 (Fig.) right Nipple ¾" nipple with ball bush
EOV 196 (Fig.) left Screw cap M30 × 1,5 I
HKA 152 (Fig.) right Adapter M30 × 1.5 A - M16 × 1 I
HKA 170 (Fig.) left Adapter M30 × 1.5 I - G¾" A
HKA 172 (Fig.) right Adapter M30 × 1,5 I - NPT¾" A
HKA 156 (Fig.) left Flange adapter M30 × 1.5 A - Flange DN25 × 33.7 mm
HKA 153 (Fig.) right Elbow coupling M30 × 1.5 I - M30 × 1.5 A
EOV 208 (Fig.) left Double nipple 2 × M30 × 1.5 A - M30 × 1.5 A
UD 660 (Fig.) right Reducer M30 × 1.5 I - M16 × 1 A
HKN 232 (Fig.) left Threaded connection for welding on M30 × 1.5 A - ID=22.3 / AD=26.9 mm
EOV 194 (Fig.) right Screw-in stud M30 × 1.5 A - G¾" A
EOV 206 (Fig.) left Screw-in stud M30 × 1.5 A - G1" A
EOV 207 (Fig.) right Screw-in stud M30 × 1.5 A - NPT¾" A
EOV 204 (Fig.) left Ball bush ID=22.2 / AD=24 mm
HKN 248 (Fig.) right Threaded connection M30 × 1.5 A - ID=10.2 / AD=12.7 mm
Adapter M38 × 1.5 Stainless steel
HKA 168 (Fig.) left Nipple 1" nipple with ball bush
EOV 197 (Fig.) right Screw cap M38 × 1,5 I
UD 663 (Fig.) left Reducer M38 × 1.5 I - M30 × 1.5 A